
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m Women
Final

Event 113
16 MAY 2021 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

EXECUTION 2 MAMONTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 2 BARTAIA Irakli 

EXECUTION 3 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 3 STRITT BURK Carmen 

EXECUTION 4 ILIES Daniela SYNCHRO 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

 SYNCHRO 5 WIERNIUK Anna 

RESERVE PEREZ Angel Luis RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60 97.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 167.40
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 239.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.89 307.29

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 94.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 166.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 240.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 307.20 0.09

3 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002

KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60 48.60
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 98.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 69.30 167.70
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.90 222.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.40 291.00 16.29

4 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 97.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 164.70
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 227.70
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 290.70 16.59

5 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 94.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 160.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.59 219.09
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10 281.19 26.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 SANDOR Petra HUN 02 APR 2000

VEISZ Emma HUN 01 MAY 2005

5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 81.60
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.80 128.40
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.74 172.14
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 47.04 219.18 88.11
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